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	DATE
	VENUE
	TYPE OF CLASS
	AGE
	TIME
	COST

	29-30th December 2024
	
Rangers Training Centre.
Auchenhowie, 
G62 6EJ
	
Future Bears
Girls Only Academy Experience 
Academy Experience
GK Academy Experience 
	5-11yrs
7-15yrs
7-15yrs
7-15yrs
	5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm 
	
£60
£60
£60
£60

	27-28th December 2024
	

Toryglen Regional Football Centre, 
G42 0BY
	
Baby Bear
Broxi Bear
Future Bear
Goalkeeping
Advance Full Day

	18m-3yrs
4-6yrs
7-10yrs
5-15yrs
7-15yrs
	9.00-10.00am
10.00-12.00noon
9.00-12noon
9.00-12noon
9.00-12noon
	
£20
£40
£60
£60
£60

	3rd January 2025

	
Edinburgh, 
World of football Corn Exchange, 
EH14 1RJ

	

Future Bears

	
5-15yrs

	
9.00-12.00noon

	


£30


	3rd – 4th January 2025
	
Falkirk, 
Coasters indoor arena,
FK2 9DD
	
Baby Bear
Broxi Bear
Future Bears

	18m-3yrs
4-6yrs
7-15yrs

	
9-10am
10-12noon
9-12noon


	
£20
£40
£60

	4th January 2024
	
Rangers Training Centre.
Auchenhowie, 
G62 6EJ
	

SA Games Night
	2018-2017
2016-2015
2014-2013
2012-2011
2010-2008
	6.00-8.00pm
5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm
5.30-8.30pm
	£15
£20
£20
£20
£20


Winter Holiday Courses 2024/25
For more information or to book call 0141 580 8819 and quote Talent code  -  or for new bookings go online to book a place
via holidaycourses.rangers.co.uk – Soccer Academy/ holiday courses
Or email socceracademy@rangers.co.uk and leave mobile number for call back.
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